Autre-Eglise /

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Best at
Const at

1 301687-17
2 280052-13
3 138541-25
4 138541-25
5 308660- 06
6 113349-53
7 308660- 06
8 161960-67
9 308660- 06
308660- 06
161960- 67
308660- 06
304845-71
301687-17
304845-71
170003- 59
141563- 40
210818- 37
113349-53
308660- 06
283168- 25

ORP Gener al

01-08-20 62 YEARLI NG
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
HERMANS GUY LUVAY
SI MONS YVES OVERW N
CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
TH JS JOHAN LANDEN
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
LEROY - FRERES RACOUR
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
LEROY - FRERES RACOUR
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
DEW LDE W LLY JODA GN
HERMANS GUY LUVAY
DEW LDE W LLY JODA GN
BUTENEERS FERNAND WALBETS
KOSTERMANS ANNI E HOEGAAR
PETRE PHI LI PPE Pl ETRAI
TH JS JOHAN LANDEN
ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE A-E

=N

235046
243076
236936
2
238806
243656
2
240599
3
4
2
5
233714
2
2
243125
236841
233675
2
6
229950

Ri ng
Bague

105881519
204761219
200237319
200235519
105842019
212116519
105833219
102317219
105835219
105919719
102314519
105832219
105975019
105881619
105974319
204905419
200468419
105158819
212114719
105836219
105119119

Snel h.
Vit esse



